_____ B_EA_U_P_L_U_G_-_S_O_C_K_ET __ ~/B/
How to Order _ .
PXOO 00/P or S1 Bracket or Cover (Flex Mounting)
EXAMPLE
T
Series
PXOO Standard Plug or
Socket
PG * With Pre
grounding pins
* Check with Sales
Department
before ordering.
No. Poles
02-33
Bracket
AB Angle Bracket.
ABT Angle Bracket Tapped.
DB Deep Bracket.
EB End Bracket.
EBT End Bracket Tapped.
FP Flat Plate.
LAB Less Angle Bracket.
RP Recessed Plate.
SB Shallow Bracket.
sec Snap c-Ciip.
Covers (Cable Mounting)
BBS Blank Back Shell.
CCE Cable Clamp End.
CCT Cable Clamp Top.
FHE Flared Hole End.
FHT Flared Hole Top.
PX3302/P/CCT Plug to mate with socket PX3302/S/AB = 2 Pole flex plug with cable clamp top and mating socket with
angle bracket.
N.B.
For accessories such as Panel Lock Studs, Latch & Keeper etc. , please contact our Sales Department.
'/P =Plug /S =Socket
• 01 594 5588 Telex: 897255 Fax: 01 591 6913 60
I I BEAU PLUG - SOCKET
JEI~------1-0_A_m_p_s-/S_e_r-ie_s_3_3_00-------------------
For panel and cable mounting
Beau 3300 connectors are completely interchangeable with
"Series 300 type" connectors. They are designed for panel
and cable mounting using a wide variety of hardware.
Electrical rating: Individual contacts are rated at 10 amps,
750 volts rms. Current rating and voltage in excess of 250
volts ac or de are rated according to applicable specifica
tions for electrical equipment in which these connectors are
used and with respect to operating temperatures.
Typical applications for 3300 connectors are office
machines, communication equipment, security systems,
machine controls, vending machines, medical equipment,
amusement machines, test equipment, measuring instru
ments, data processing equipment, teaching machines, etc.
)
Contact orientation
The polarization arrangement numbers shown at right are
for sockets, as viewed from the wiring side. Plug numbering
is the opposite. A heavy-duty polarizing/ground contact is in
position 14 for Nos. 3324, 3327, 3330 and in position 17 for
No. 3333.
61
Pre-grounding connectors for greater safety
Vemitron gives you the greater safety of U.L. recognized,
CSA certified pre-grounding plug and socket connectors. The
extra long grounding contact engages before any other active
contacts are mated.